Prepared by
The Ohio Department of Taxation
July 9, 2014

Gross casino revenue tax deposits in July 2014, by fund

The total allocated amount is based on tax collections received during the second quarter
of calendar year 2014.

The indicated fund amounts conform with funding shares prescribed by Ohio Revised
Code section 5753.02(D).

Fund's
Percentage
share of total

Amount Collections
Host City Fund (5JJ0) $ 3,409,487.05 5.00%
Student Fund (5JHO0) $23,184,511.94 34.00%
County Fund (5JG0) $34,776,767.91 51.00%
Casino Control Commission Fund (5HSO0) $ 2,045,692.23 3.00%
Ohio State Racing Commission Fund (5JK0) $ 2,045,692.23 3.00%
Law Enforcement Training Fund (5JNO) $ 1,363,794.82 2.00%
Problem Gambling & Addictions Fund (5JL0) $ 1,363,794.82 2.00%

Total July 2014 deposits $68,189,741.00 100.00%



	Untitled
	Prepared by The Ohio Department of Taxat
	Prepared by The Ohio Department of Taxat
	 
	Gross casino revenue tax deposits in Jul
	 
	The total allocated amount is based on t
	The indicated fund amounts conform with 
	Code section 5753.02(D). 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 

	Fund's Percentage 
	Fund's Percentage 


	 
	 
	 

	 
	 

	share of total 
	share of total 


	 
	 
	 

	Amount 
	Amount 

	Collections 
	Collections 


	Host City Fund (5JJ0) 
	Host City Fund (5JJ0) 
	Host City Fund (5JJ0) 

	 $  3,409,487.05 
	 $  3,409,487.05 

	5.00% 
	5.00% 


	Student Fund (5JH0) 
	Student Fund (5JH0) 
	Student Fund (5JH0) 

	 $23,184,511.94  
	 $23,184,511.94  

	34.00% 
	34.00% 


	County Fund (5JG0) 
	County Fund (5JG0) 
	County Fund (5JG0) 

	 $34,776,767.91  
	 $34,776,767.91  

	51.00% 
	51.00% 


	Casino Control Commission Fund (5HS0) 
	Casino Control Commission Fund (5HS0) 
	Casino Control Commission Fund (5HS0) 

	 $  2,045,692.23  
	 $  2,045,692.23  

	3.00% 
	3.00% 


	Ohio State Racing Commission Fund (5JK0)
	Ohio State Racing Commission Fund (5JK0)
	Ohio State Racing Commission Fund (5JK0)

	 $  2,045,692.23  
	 $  2,045,692.23  

	3.00% 
	3.00% 


	Law Enforcement Training Fund (5JN0) 
	Law Enforcement Training Fund (5JN0) 
	Law Enforcement Training Fund (5JN0) 

	 $  1,363,794.82  
	 $  1,363,794.82  

	2.00% 
	2.00% 


	Problem Gambling & Addictions Fund (5JL0
	Problem Gambling & Addictions Fund (5JL0
	Problem Gambling & Addictions Fund (5JL0

	 $  1,363,794.82  
	 $  1,363,794.82  

	2.00% 
	2.00% 


	 
	 
	 

	 
	 

	 
	 


	Total July 2014 deposits 
	Total July 2014 deposits 
	Total July 2014 deposits 

	$68,189,741.00  
	$68,189,741.00  

	100.00% 
	100.00% 



	 





