## Gross casino revenue tax deposits in July 2014, by fund

The total allocated amount is based on tax collections received during the second quarter of calendar year 2014.

The indicated fund amounts conform with funding shares prescribed by Ohio Revised Code section 5753.02(D).

		Fund's
		Percentage
		share of total
	Amount	Collections
Host City Fund (5JJ0)	\$ 3,409,487.05	5.00%
Student Fund (5JH0)	\$23,184,511.94	34.00%
County Fund (5JG0)	\$34,776,767.91	51.00%
Casino Control Commission Fund (5HS0)	\$ 2,045,692.23	3.00%
Ohio State Racing Commission Fund (5JK0)	\$ 2,045,692.23	3.00%
Law Enforcement Training Fund (5JN0)	\$ 1,363,794.82	2.00%
Problem Gambling & Addictions Fund (5JL0)	\$ 1,363,794.82	2.00%
Total July 2014 deposits	\$68,189,741.00	100.00%